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ACROSS

1. Beatitudes verb
4. Duck

9. Street fleet

13. Holy cow!

17. More than a celebrity

18. Site of French learning

19. Lower-priced spread

20. Cad, pilot, erotic, motive

21. Pub perch

22. position

23. Prickly

24. Part of a pipe

25. Ice station attire

26. Sounds of delight

27. Mother of Paris

29. Gaggle formation

30. Word of resignation

31. Novice, maybe

32. High time

34. Of the nose's inner workings
36. Spare body part

37. Radio knob: Abbr.

38. Mollify

40. Doughnut mathematically
41. Established customer

43. New York school of art

44. Worked a jenny

45. Cleave

46. U.S. telecom co.

47. In awe

49. Slacken

52. Spoken like some French vowels
54. Reamed

56. Ixnay

57. English architect Christopher
59. We messily earn at close range
60. Its tip may be felt

61. T.

62. Light tune
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
78.
80.
81.
82.
84.
86.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
94.
96.

97.
98.

99

Sounds of surprise

Nod neighbor

Female sib

She's in the Sky with Diamonds
One of the Stooges
Actor/musician Def
Moo

Solo in space

Help for the stumped
Shepherd

Come-on

Root ravaging wormlike
creatures

Like a mama's boy?
Israeli desert region
Lager quantity

Punch in the stomach response
Unspoken

Crammer's concern
Depleted

A bird that marks time
Cartoon canine
Convictions

____ bodkins!

Toupee

Assuaging agents

Tara, who played Bunny
Lebowski

Cry's partner

Ocean on the moon
Monitor inits.

100. Thingy

102. Off base, perhaps

104. Bistro adjunct

105. Far east

107. Toothy menace

108. Guinness, e.g.

109.0On drugs

110. A tamarind and a grinder have

this in common

111. French chef's mushroom
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112.Curt
113. Space quaff
114.El , Texas

115. Smelter input
116. Milk source
117.Zag bud

DOWN

1.

o0 AW

7.
8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
21.
27.

28.
31.
33.
35.
37.
38.
39.
42.
46.
48.
50.

That just-wanna-pinch-its-
cheeks! quality

Corner pieces

The First Lady of Song

What some games are won by
Neptune's realm

“The lady ___ protest too much”
--Shak.

Gorbachev policy

Slippery swimmer

A popular chaw

He played Obi-Wan

Some flames

Ices

Rip-roaring time

Win a rap contest

Hardens

Terse directive to a chauffeur
Emphatic type

Go a round or two

These really sell, or so we've
been told

A disabling fit of rage
Having a discernable order
Sweet!

Brought into alignment
Winner's signs

Mythical reveler

Sufficient, in poetry
Archetypal rooskie

Actor Rickman
Verb-turned-noun

The U in A.C.L.U.
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51.
53.
54.

55.

S57.
58.
62.
64.

65.
66.
70.
71.
72.
74.
75.
77.
79.
81.
83.
85.
87.
88.
89.
93.
95.
97.
98.

99

Read carefully

Tolerance

She still pines confusedly, and
should stiffen up a bit
Righteousness of the
conscientious

One with two X's
Vanderbilt's Island home
Controlling the damage
Perched on an escarpment,
perhaps

Brought down

Gladly

Some betting events

Some earrings

Sailing maneuver

Points of connection in a group
Pulled tight

Helps for Reps. and Dems.
Royal, Rousselot, and Gelita
No longer with it

Doing a round of inspections
Rick Blaine's adopted country
Opus

Liberal scourge Ann

Realm of Cyrus the Great
An earth sci.

More miffed

Town, nut, light, green, bird
Kenyan tribe

Kvetch

101. Know-nothing

103.Yo, dude

104. Dink around (the house)
106. Brouhaha

108. Proto-Beatle Sutcliffe



