Welcome to Denmark!!!

\mathbf{T}				1 4
Ρ	2	O	0	
	и	8		♣

		1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12		13	14	15	16
	17					18						19					20			
21						22						23					24			
25						26					27					28		29		
30					31				32	33				34			35			
36				37				38					39		40					
	41		42					43							44					
	45						46				47			48		49			50	51
		52				53				54					55				56	
57	58				59					60				61				62		
63				64					65				66					67		
68				69				70				71					72			
73			74				75					76				77				
78		79				80					81				82				83	
		84			85		86			87				88						
	89						90							91				92		93
	94					95		96					97				98			
99				100			101				102	103				104				
105			106		107					108						109				
110					111					112						113				
114	1				115					116						117				

Welcome to Denmark!!! Page 12

ACROSS

- 1. Beatitudes verb
- 4. Duck
- 9. Street fleet
- 13. Holy cow!
- 17. More than a celebrity
- 18. Site of French learning
- 19. Lower-priced spread
- 20. Cad, pilot, erotic, motive
- 21. Pub perch
- 22. ____ position
- 23. Prickly ____
- 24. Part of a pipe
- 25. Ice station attire
- 26. Sounds of delight
- 27. Mother of Paris
- 29. Gaggle formation
- 30. Word of resignation
- 31. Novice, maybe
- 32. High time
- 34. Of the nose's inner workings
- 36. Spare body part
- 37. Radio knob: Abbr.
- 38. Mollify
- 40. Doughnut mathematically
- 41. Established customer
- 43. New York school of art
- 44. Worked a jenny
- 45. Cleave
- 46. U.S. telecom co.
- 47. In awe
- 49. Slacken
- 52. Spoken like some French vowels
- 54. Reamed
- 56. Ixnay
- 57. English architect Christopher
- 59. We messily earn at close range
- 60. Its tip may be felt
- 61. T. ____
- 62. Light tune

- 63. Sounds of surprise
- 64. Nod neighbor
- 65. Female sib
- 66. She's in the Sky with Diamonds
- 67. One of the Stooges
- 68. Actor/musician Def
- 69. Moo
- 70. Solo in space
- 71. Help for the stumped
- 72. Shepherd
- 73. Come-on
- 74. Root ravaging wormlike creatures
- 76. Like a mama's boy?
- 78. Israeli desert region
- 80. Lager quantity
- 81. Punch in the stomach response
- 82. Unspoken
- 84. Crammer's concern
- 86. Depleted
- 88. A bird that marks time
- 89. Cartoon canine
- 90. Convictions
- 91. ____ bodkins!
- 92. Toupee
- 94. Assuaging agents
- 96. Tara, who played Bunny Lebowski
- 97. Cry's partner
- 98. Ocean on the moon
- 99. Monitor inits.
- 100. Thingy
- 102. Off base, perhaps
- 104. Bistro adjunct
- 105. Far east
- 107. Toothy menace
- 108. Guinness, e.g.
- 109. On drugs
- 110. A tamarind and a grinder have this in common
- 111. French chef's mushroom

Welcome to Denmark!!! Page | 3

112. Curt 113. Space quaff 114. El _____, Texas 115. Smelter input 116. Milk source

DOWN

117. Zag bud

- That just-wanna-pinch-itscheeks! quality
- 2. Corner pieces
- 3. The First Lady of Song
- 4. What some games are won by
- 5. Neptune's realm
- 6. "The lady ____ protest too much" --Shak.
- 7. Gorbachev policy
- 8. Slippery swimmer
- 9. A popular chaw
- 10. He played Obi-Wan
- 11. Some flames
- 12. Ices
- 13. Rip-roaring time
- 14. Win a rap contest
- 15. Hardens
- 16. Terse directive to a chauffeur
- 17. Emphatic type
- 21. Go a round or two
- 27. These really sell, or so we've been told
- 28. A disabling fit of rage
- 31. Having a discernable order
- 33. Sweet!
- 35. Brought into alignment
- 37. Winner's signs
- 38. Mythical reveler
- 39. Sufficient, in poetry
- 42. Archetypal rooskie
- 46. Actor Rickman
- 48. Verb-turned-noun
- 50. The U in A.C.L.U.

- 51. Read carefully
- 53. Tolerance
- 54. She still pines confusedly, and should stiffen up a bit
- 55. Righteousness of the conscientious
- 57. One with two X's
- 58. Vanderbilt's Island home
- 62. Controlling the damage
- 64. Perched on an escarpment, perhaps
- 65. Brought down
- 66. Gladly
- 70. Some betting events
- 71. Some earrings
- 72. Sailing maneuver
- 74. Points of connection in a group
- 75. Pulled tight
- 77. Helps for Reps. and Dems.
- 79. Royal, Rousselot, and Gelita
- 81. No longer with it
- 83. Doing a round of inspections
- 85. Rick Blaine's adopted country
- 87. Opus ____
- 88. Liberal scourge Ann
- 89. Realm of Cyrus the Great
- 93. An earth sci.
- 95. More miffed
- 97. Town, nut, light, green, bird
- 98. Kenyan tribe
- 99. Kvetch
- 101. Know-nothing
- 103. Yo, dude
- 104. Dink around (the house)
- 106. Brouhaha
- 108. Proto-Beatle Sutcliffe